Phase Locked Oscillators
Bulletin No. OPL
FEATURES
 High output power
 Low phase noise
 Internal or external reference
 Frequency up to 110 GHz
APPLICATIONS

2. Frequency stability is with internal reference;
3. 100 MHz external reference is for standard model. Consult factory for the frequency other than 100 MHz.
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model Number  OPL-CO CF PP X – Y Z
Factory Reserve
RF Port Connector Type
“E” for External; “I” for Internal Reference
Center Frequency in GHz
Factory Reserve
Output Power in dBm
Example: To order an output frequency 94 GHz, 17 dBm output power phase locked oscillator with WR-10 waveguide interface and externally referenced specify OPL-109417X-EZ.
5-49
Oscillator Outline Drawings #1
WT-G-1   WT-G-2
2-56 x 0.15 DP
   WAVEGUIDE
WAVEGUIDE   W/FLANGE
2 PLS W/FLANGE
   2-56 x 0.15 DP
   2 PLS
  FREQUENCY TUNER
4-40 x 0.15 DP
4-40 x 0.15 DP
2 PLS
2 PLS
  Dimensions are in inches  Dimensions are in inches
WT-G-3   WT-G-4
2-56 x 0.15 DP WAVEGUIDE
2 PLS W/FLANGE
    WR-28 WAVEGUIDE
    W/UG599/U FLANGE
  4-40 x 0.15 DP
  2 PLS
  Dimensions are in inches  Dimensions are in inches
WT-G-5   WT-G-6
FREQUENCY TUNER
    BIAS PORT
2-56 x 0.15 DP
WR-10/WR-12/WR-15
WAVEGUIDE 0.14 DIA X 0.38 DP W/UG387/U FLANGE
2 PLS
 W/FLANGE
POWER TUNER
4-40 x 0.15 DP
 2 PLS
4-40 x 0.15 DP
Dimensions are in inches
2 PLS
Dimensions are in inches
The flange pattern shown is for illustration purpose. Refer to Technical Reference Section for flange pattern details. The